LOG 449 / Rev 12-2016
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
EXLT6-4E12-0AG-001
EXLT6-4E12-0ER-001
EXLT6-4E12-XHW-001
EXLT6-4E12-XNW-001
0AG 0ER XHW XNW
Color Aqua Green Super Red Halogen White Natural White
λd Wavelength / CCT 514nm 633nm 2800K~3300K 3800K~4300K
Input Power 0.6 W 0.4 W 0.6W 0.6 W
Input Voltage 120VAC
Input Current 0.015 A 0.020 A 0.015 A 0.015 A
Efficacy 70 lm/W 70 lm/W 95 lm/W 105 lm/W
Lumens 40 lm 30 lm 55 lm 65 lm
Max. Candela 7.5 cd 4.0 cd 15 cd 15 cd
Power Factor 0.30 0.20 0.30 0.30
Illumination Angle 250°
Dimensions 4.21 x 0.98 inch  /  107 x 25 mm
Net Weight 0.64 oz / 18.14 g
COMPLIANT
FEATURES
•	 5 Year Lamp Warranty
•	 Up to 90% Energy Reduction
•	 Colored LEDs Last Up to 100,000 Hours,
White LEDs up to 50,000 Hours
•	 Solid State – Shock & Vibration Resistant
•	 UL V-2 White Polycarbonate Sleeve,
UL V-0 Semi-Frosted Polycarbonate Tube
•	 Wide Operating Temperature: -20°C to +50°C
•	 Option: Other Colors/Voltages Available for
Volume Quantities
APPLIC ATIONS
•	 Compatible with Most Standard Single or
Double-Sided EXIT Signs
•	 Decorative & Accent Lighting
•	 Picture Lights
BOTTOM
VIEW
E12
Candelabra
Screw Base
LED Exit Sign T6 Bulbs
Only 0.6 Watts, Replaces Incandescents up to 7W – E12, E17 Screw Bases or 15mm DC Bayonet
© 2016 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative from our worldwide network:
9001:2008ISO
CERTIFIED by DNV
Over 30 Years of LED tronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
4.21”[107mm]0.78”
[20mm]
0.98”
[25mm]
2
LOG 449
Ba15d
Double Contact
Bayonet Base
EXLT6-4E17-0AG-001
EXLT6-4E17-0ER-001
EXLT6-4E17-XNW-001
0AG 0ER XNW
Color Aqua Green Super Red Natural White
λd Wavelength / CCT 514nm 633nm 3800K~4300K
Input Power 0.6 W 0.4 W 0.6 W
Input Voltage 120VAC
Input Current 0.015 A 0.020 A 0.015 A
Efficacy 70 lm/W 70 lm/W 105 lm/W
Lumens 40 lm 30 lm 65 lm
Max. Candela 7.5 cd 4.0 cd 15 cd
Power Factor 0.30 0.20 0.30
Illumination Angle 250°
Dimensions 4.13 x 0.98 inch  /  105 x 25 mm
Net Weight 0.64 oz / 18.14 g
EXLT6-4BA15D-0AG-001
EXLT6-4BA15D-0ER-001
EXLT6-4BA15D-XNW-001
0AG 0ER XNW
Color Aqua Green Super Red Natural White
λd Wavelength / CCT 514nm 633nm 3800K~4300K
Input Power 0.6 W 0.4 W 0.6 W
Input Voltage 120VAC
Input Current 0.015 A 0.020 A 0.015 A
Efficacy 70 lm/W 70 lm/W 105 lm/W
Lumens 40 lm 30 lm 65 lm
Max. Candela 7.5 cd 4.0 cd 15 cd
Power Factor 0.30 0.20 0.30
Illumination Angle 250°
Dimensions 4.25 x 0.98 inch  /  108 x 25 mm
Net Weight 0.64 oz / 18.14 g
E17
Intermediate
Screw Base
COMPLIANT
LED Exit Sign T6 Bulbs – E17 Screw Base
LED Exit Sign T6 Bulbs – Ba15d Bayonet Base
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
BOTTOM VIEW
4.25”[108mm]0.78”
[20mm]
Ø.98”
[25mm]
BOTTOM VIEW
4.13”[105mm]
Ø.98”
[25mm]
0.78”
[20mm]